HOME PRODUCTS ABOUT US CONTACT

FIND WHAT YOU ARE LOOKING FOR

Enter Keyword(s)

All News SEARCH



Advertiseme

Ecology Topics

Botany

Climate Research

Ecology

Environment

Environmental Microbiology

Environmental Monitoring

Environmental Research

Fisheries Research

Marine Biology

Meteorology

Molecular Ecology

Ocean Research

Science

Science and Technology

Waste Management Research

View More



Marketing and PR Pros

Post press releases Learn more >

PR Posting login 🕻

Ecology

Kimberly-Clark Professional Announces Industry First: FSC Certification for Its North American Tissue and Towel Products

2009 AUG 28 - (VerticalNews.com) -- Kimberly-Clark Professional has received Forest Stewardship Council (FSC) chain-of-custody certification for a broad range of tissue and towel products, making it the first away-from-home tissue products provider in North America to receive this distinction.

To view the multimedia assets associated with this release, please click http://news.prnewswire.com/viewrelease.aspx?STORY=MTE2

"FSC standards are globally recognized as the highest social and environmental standards in forestry," said Richard Thorne, vice president of Kimberly-Clark Professional North America. "This certification enables us to support forest stewardship as well as continue to provide a wide range of sustainable product choices for our customers."

The certification applies to a variety of Kimberly-Clark Professional tissue products marketed under the Kleenex and Scott brand names for the away-from-home market. The products will feature the FSC label on their packaging starting in September 2009. The label certifies that the wood fiber used to make the products comes from well-managed FSC-certified forests or from post-consumer recycled fiber. FSC chain of custody procedures provide a link between the forest where the fiber originated and the product into which it is manufactured. Possession and transfer of wood fiber from the FSC-certified forest are tracked through every stage of manufacture.

"Kimberly-Clark is the first tissue company in North America to seek and obtain FSC chain-of-custody certification," said Corey Brinkema, President, FSC-US. "FSC and Kimberly-Clark share the belief that FSC-certified primary wood fiber and recycled fiber can both be used in ways that are environmentally and socially responsible, while providing the product performance that customers expect from these well-known brands. The announcement demonstrates Kimberly-Clark's commitment to the responsible use of wood fiber and reflects its industry-leading practices in this area."

FSC is an international, independent organization dedicated to promoting responsible management of the world's forests. It was founded in response to public concern about deforestation and demand for a trustworthy wood-labeling system. FSC has developed a system of forest certification and product labeling that allows consumers to identify wood and wood-based products from well-managed forests that meet the social, economic and ecological needs of present and future generations. FSC is also the only forest certification system supported by such major environmental groups as Greenpeace, the World Wildlife Fund (WWF), The Nature Conservancy, and National Wildlife Federation.

"Kimberly-Clark Professional prides itself on our balanced approach to the environment," said Thorne. "We have long been leaders in providing high-performance, environmentally responsible, source-reduced products. The FSC certification is a major initiative, taking us to the next stage in our efforts to achieve the highest levels of environmental responsibility."

In addition to its FSC-certified products, Kimberly-Clark Professional uses FSC-certified paper for its catalogs, brochures and other printed materials. All catalogs and many other printed materials are also available online, which helps reduce the number of paper copies.

Kimberly-Clark Professional is committed to providing quality products that help preserve the environment while satisfying the needs and preferences of customers. Its offerings include source-reduced products that help people use less, waste less and leave less. Many of these products also last longer than standard tissue and towel systems. Kimberly-Clark Professional also continues to invest in technologies that promote the inclusion of recycled fiber while maintaining the superior performance of its products. Its well-known brands include Kleenex and Scott.

Kimberly-Clark Professional is a member of the U.S. Green Building Council (USGBC), the nation's leading nonprofit coalition advancing buildings that are environmentally responsible, profitable and healthy places to live and work. The company has partnered with USGBC primarily in support of the Council's efforts to advance the LEED (Leadership in Energy and Environmental Design) Program for Existing Buildings.

For more information about Kimberly-Clark Professional, its products and its sustainability program, visit www.kcprofessional.com.

About Kimberly-Clark Professional

Kimberly-Clark Professional is an indispensable business partner,

Subscribe to VerticalNews Ecology, Environment & Conservation

Subscriber login

Buy Now

Today's Ecology Top News RSS

- OMG's Business
 Ecology Initiative BEI
 Reaches 250 Member Mark
- In Wake of Obama Visit to GM Plant, Administration Told GM Could Cause Soaring Mercury Emissions Starting Jan. 1, 2010
- Printing Continues to Go Green: an Updated Primer on Environmental Sustainability in the Commercial Printing Industry
- Foley Hoag represents Uruguay in Major Environmental Case Brought Before International Court of Justice; Decision Expected Next Spring; Dispute Centers on Pulp Mill Located on Uruguay River
- DEP, Fish and Boat Commission Monitoring Dunkard Creek Fish Kill
- Three Individuals Indicted for Roles in Conspiracy Schemes Involving Two U.S. Environmental Protection Agency Superfund Sites in New Jersey
- SectorWatch.biz Issues MarketStats on Water Treatment and Environmental Waste Companies GEVI, NLC, AWK, VE, PLL and SHAW
- Zondervan to Release New Line of Bibles First at Walmart
- Crofter's Organic Commits to Exclusive Use of EcoSocial-Certified Cane Sugar
- Waste Services Announces Add-On Note Offering

1 of 2 10/1/2009 8:32 AM

delivering leading-edge health, hygiene and productivity solutions that provide tangible value every day, everywhere. Known for innovative, quality solutions for away-from-home washrooms, "clean" and "industrial" manufacturing environments, and DIY settings, the global brands of Kimberly-Clark Professional include Kleenex, Scott, Kimcare, WypAll, KleenGuard, and Kimtech. With the acquisition of Jackson Safety, Kimberly-Clark Professional offers an even broader range of PPE and other safety offerings, including market-leading welding and work zone safety products. Kimberly-Clark Professional, located in Roswell, Ga., is one of Kimberly-Clark Corporation's four business segments and can be visited on the web at www.kcprofessional.com.

Keywords: Kimberly-Clark Professional, Climate Change, Conservation, Deforestation, Ecological, Ecology, Energy, Energy And Environment, Environment, Environmental Design, Global Warming, Nature Conservancy, Oil & Gas.

This article was prepared by VerticalNews Ecology, Environment & Conservation editors from staff and other reports. Copyright 2009, VerticalNews Ecology, Environment & Conservation via VerticalNews.com.

Home | Products | About Us | Contact | Privacy Policy | Search Copyright © 2009 VerticalNews.com VerticalNews

2 of 2 10/1/2009 8:32 AM